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Lord Deramore’s Primary School – Dates for Diaries – Spring Term 2017 

If there are any changes, additional dates or additional information for events these will be 

posted on the website and letters sent home too. 

Please let us know by email lordderamores.primary@york.gov.uk or by phone 553890 if you 

need any further information.  Thank you. 
 

Date Time Event 

Thursday 5 January 8.50am Start of Spring Term 2017 school opens 
The following activities both during school day and after school occur on the day given throughout 
the school term.  The person in charge will advise parents of start date, end date and any changes 
throughout the term. 
Monday 9 January 9.00am Y3 Violins – Mrs Martin 
 3.30pm Code Club – ICT Suite – Mrs Matravers 
Tuesday 10 January 3.30pm Football coaching course Years 3 4 5 6 Dave Iddon 
 3.30pm Craft Club – Y6 Classroom – Mrs Ungar 
Wednesday 11 January 2.00pm Violins – Mrs Martin 

 3.30pm Drama: Hall - Mrs Jach 
Thursday 12 January  Rock & Pop Band – Cabin – Simeon Haslam 
 3.30pm Orchestra – Hall – Mrs Martin 
Friday 13 January 12 noon Guitar – SEND office - Peter Richmond 
 2.00pm Violin  – Rachel Meredith 
   

Monday 9 January 1.00pm Y5/Y6 York City Knights rugby project (6 weeks) 
Wednesday 11 January 9.15am Y6 Hockey at Archbishop Holgate’s School 
  Y5 Art at Archbishop Holgate’s School 
Thursday 12 January 1.00pm Y3/Y4 York City Knights rugby coaching (6 weeks) 
Friday 13 January 1.00pm Y3 Meg Music – African drumming 
Monday 16 January 9.30am Y6 Science at Archbishop Holgate’s School 
Wednesday 18 January 1.00pm Y3/Y4 Viking Visitors 

Friday 20 January 2.45pm Y6 Class Assembly 
Monday 23 January 1.00pm Y4 Meg Music workshop 
Wednesday 25 January 1.00pm Y3/Y4 Viking Visitors 
Thursday 26 January  9.15am Y5 Science at Archbishop Holgate’s School 
Friday 27 January  9.00am Y6 YoYo RE Lesson 
 2.45pm Y5 Class Assembly 

Wednesday 1 February 9.15pm Y4 Football at Archbishop Holgate’s School 
Friday 3 February 9.00am  Y6 YoYo RE Lesson 
 2.45pm Y4 Class Assembly 
Thursday 9 February 2.45pm Y3 Class Assembly 
Friday 10 February 9.00am Y6 YoYo RE Lesson 
 3.30-7.00pm Celebration of the “Old School” 

Wednesday  
15 February 

9.15am Y5 RE at Archbishop Holgate’s School 

 9.15am Y2 Multi-sports at Archbishop Holgate’s School 
Friday 17 February All Day Last day in the old school, closes at 3.15pm 
Monday 20 February to 
Tuesday 28 February 

Spring Half 
Term 

Extended half term to facilitate move into new school 

Wednesday 1 March 8.50am New school opens 
Thursday 2 March  World Book Day 

Tuesday 7 March 9.15am Y5 History at Archbishop Holgate’s School 
Wednesday 8 March 9.15am Y4 Orienteering at Archbishop Holgate’s School 
 1.00pm Y3 Pedestrian training 
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Wednesday 15 March 9.15am Y5/Y6 Netball at Archbishop Holgate’s School 
 1.00pm Y3 Pedestrian training 
Friday 17 March 2.45pm Y2 Class Assembly 
Friday 24 March 2.45pm Y1 Class Assembly 

Monday 27 March 9.00am EY/Y1/Y2/Y5 Judo taster session 
 3.30-6.00pm Parent Interviews Y1 – Y6 
Tuesday 28 March 9.00am Y3/Y4/Y6 Judo taster session 
Tuesday 28 March 9.15am Y5 History at Archbishop Holgate’s School 
 3.30-6.00pm Parent Interviews Y1 – Y6 
Friday 31 March  2.45pm EY Class Assembly 

Wednesday 5 April All day KS1 trip to Street Life Museum in Hull 
Thursday 6 April 3.30-6.30pm Mrs Powley’s Goodbye Celebration 
Friday 7 April 3.15pm School closes for Easter Holidays 
Monday 24 April  8.50am New Head – Mr Rourke starts in school 
  Start of Summer Term 2017 

 

Many thanks 

Yours sincerely 

 

 
Head Teacher 

 


